Linkware
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Commercial  |  Floor Waste & Drains
316 SS Tile Insert Floor Waste — 120 × 120mm
316 Stainless Steel  |  Tile Insert  |  120mm × 120mm Grate  |  Suit 100mm Drain  |  SKU: SST636B
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Tile Insert Floor Waste
SKU SST636B

✓ Pool surrounds & outdoor entertaining areas
✓ 2 Year warranty — indoor & outdoor
ORDERING GUIDE
Stainless Steel SST636B
Chrome SST636CH
Brushed Gold SST636BG
Gunmetal SST636GM
Matte Black SST636MB
PVD Copper SST636COP
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The SST636B is a larger-format 316 stainless steel tile insert
floor waste designed for premium wet area installations.
Constructed entirely from grade 316 stainless steel, it delivers